

IVY STREET ESTIMATE									
Total Pavement Area:		8299.67	SF	Assessable Frontage:		570.6	LF		
Assessable Frontage Area: 570.6 * 4		2282.4	SF						
Assessable Share:		0.274998885							
City Share:		0.725001115							
Total Streets Cost:		\$73,643.96							
Engineering Cost:		\$46,221.26							
Engineering %:		62.76%							
ITEM	ASSESSABLE ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	ASSESSABLE SHARE	CITY SHARE		
						27.50%	72.50%		
STREET ACCOUNT NO.									
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$275.00	\$725.00		
10911	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$9,309.11	\$9,309.11	\$2,559.99	\$6,749.12		
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	CY	684.80	\$15.29	\$10,470.59	\$2,879.40	\$7,591.19		
20130	UNDERDRAIN	LF	182	\$11.70	\$2,129.40	\$585.58	\$1,543.82		
20140	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS (NON-WOVEN) (UNDISTRIBUTED)	SY	0	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
20217	CLEAR STONE	TON	40.33	\$8.35	\$336.71	\$92.60	\$244.12		
20219	BREAKER RUN	TON	272.89	\$12.97	\$3,539.38	\$973.33	\$2,566.06		
20221	TOPSOIL	SY	1,701.87	\$3.00	\$5,105.60	\$1,404.03	\$3,701.57		
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	LF	80.75	\$2.50	\$201.88	\$55.52	\$146.36		
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	LF	32.00	\$2.64	\$84.48	\$0.00	\$84.48	Frontage Cost	
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	SF	379.90	\$1.44	\$547.06	\$0.00	\$547.06	Frontage Cost	
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	SY	1,701.87	\$1.00	\$1,701.87	\$468.01	\$1,233.86		
21001	SILT FENCE COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	LF	337.00	\$2.50	\$842.50	\$231.69	\$610.81		
21013	EROSION CONTROL BERM (UNDISTRIBUTED)	EACH			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
21016	STREET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE BERM	EACH	2.00	\$204.00	\$408.00	\$112.20	\$295.80		
21101	REMOVE & REPLACE MAIL BOX	EACH			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
30201	TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	LF	699.00	\$14.50	\$10,135.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	Frontage Cost	See Below
30203	TYPE 'X' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	LF		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Frontage Cost	See Below
30207	TYPE 'H' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	LF		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Frontage Cost	See Below
30208	HAND FORMED CURB AND GUTTER (TREE LOCATIONS, DRIVEWAYS), I	LF		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
30301	5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	87.80	\$4.25	\$373.15	\$102.62	\$270.53	Frontage Cost	See Below
30302	7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	SF	359.50	\$4.25	\$1,527.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	Frontage Cost	See Below
	REPLACE 7" CONC DRIVE APRON	SF	359.50	\$4.25	\$1,527.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	Frontage Cost	
30340	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	SF	40.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00		City Cost
40101	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 1	TON	127.87	\$14.76	\$1,887.36	\$519.02	\$1,368.34		
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2	TON	710.65	\$14.76	\$10,489.19	\$2,884.52	\$7,604.68		
40201	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3	TON	203.90	\$53.70	\$10,949.43	\$3,011.08	\$7,938.35		
40211	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	55.00	\$1.40	\$77.00	\$0.00	\$77.00	Resurfacing	City Cost
40231	ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE	S.Y.	24.22	\$22.75	\$551.06	\$0.00	\$551.06	Frontage Cost	See Below
	REPLACE ASPHALT DRIVE	S.Y.	60.31	\$22.75	\$1,372.08	\$0.00	\$1,372.08	Frontage Cost	See Below
CONTRACT TOTAL (Assessable Streets Items)					\$73,643.96	\$16,154.58	\$46,221.26	\$74,412.37	check
							#REF!	check	
CURB & GUTTER						\$8,273.70	\$1,861.80		
Engineering 7.8%						\$645.35	\$428.21		
SUBTOTAL						\$8,919.05	\$2,290.01		
CURB & GUTTER RATE						\$15.63			
STREET						\$16,154.58	\$46,221.26		
Engineering 7.8%						\$1,260.06	\$10,630.89		
TREES \$1.85/LF						\$0.00	\$0.00		
SUBTOTAL						\$17,414.64	\$56,852.15		
STREET RATE						\$30.52			
ASSESSABLE RATE FOR CURB & GUTTER & 4' OF PAVEMENT		\$46.15/LF							

City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments

Project Name: Ivy Street Assessable Street Assessment District - 2011

FINAL May 21, 2012

Project Limits: Fair Oaks Ave to southwest end

Frontages listed are for: Situs Address  
Project ID: 53W1063

Parcel No./ Zoning	Owner's Name / Mailing Address	Situs Address	Frontage (LF)	Street Reconstruction Items										Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items				TOTAL ASSMNT				
				Street Improvements @ \$46.15 per LF		Remove Concrete SW & Drive @ \$0.83 per SF		Replace 5" Concrete SW @ \$2.44 per SF		Replace 7" Concrete Drive Apron @ \$2.44 per SF		Install 3" Asphalt Drive Apron @ \$2.91 per SF		Replace 3" Asphalt Drive Apron @ \$1.45 per SF		Sanitary Sewer Reconnect @ \$272.21 Each			Remove & Replace Sanitary Lateral @ \$13.43 per LF			
				LF	Cost	SF	Cost	SF	Cost	SF	Cost	SF	Cost	SF	Cost	Each	Cost		LF	Cost		
0710-051-1309-9 R4	BOYLES, HEIDI JO 2515 E DAYTON ST MADISON WI	49 S Fair Oaks Ave	102.5	77.50	\$3,576.63	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	170.00	\$246.50	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$3,823.13
0710-054-1506-5 R4	HEISIG LE, ERMA L & BONNIE JEAN KRAEMER ET AL 3311 IVY ST MADISON WI	3311 Ivy St	122.1	97.10	\$4,481.17	104.10	\$86.40	26.10	\$63.68	83.00	\$202.52	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$272.21	6.50	\$87.30	\$5,193.28
0710-051-1310-6 R4	FILO, SUSAN & PATRICIA PEYTON 3312 IVY ST MADISON WI	3312 Ivy St	40	40.00	\$1,846.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	195.70	\$283.77	1.00	\$272.21	35.00	\$470.05		\$2,872.03	
0710-054-1505-7 R4	GIBSON, REBECCA 3313 IVY ST MADISON WI	3313 Ivy St	40	40.00	\$1,846.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	74.20	\$107.59	1.00	\$272.21	26.50	\$355.90		\$2,581.70	
0710-054-1504-9 R4	GOLDBERG, ALAN S & BARBARA J GRAVERSON 3315 IVY ST MADISON WI	3315 Ivy St	40	40.00	\$1,846.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	102.90	\$149.21	1.00	\$272.21	25.00	\$335.75		\$2,603.17	
0710-051-1311-4 R4	WISE, DAVID & JENNIFER 3316 IVY ST MADISON WI	3316 Ivy St	44	44.00	\$2,030.60	95.20	\$79.02	0.00	\$0.00	76.10	\$185.68	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$272.21	29.00	\$389.47		\$2,956.98	
0710-054-1503-1 R4	GOLDBERG, ALAN S & BARBARA J GRAVERSON 3315 IVY ST MADISON WI	3319 Ivy St	40	40.00	\$1,846.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$1,846.00
0710-054-1501-5 R4	FREEMAN, JANICE & GEORGE 3323 IVY ST MADISON WI	3323 Ivy St	100	33.00	\$1,522.95	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	110.00	\$320.10	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$272.21	26.00	\$349.18		\$2,464.44	
0710-051-1313-0 R4	SMITH, DEVONY & TIMOTHY KUBALA 3326 IVY ST MADISON WI	3326 Ivy St	116	116.00	\$5,353.40	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	108.00	\$314.28	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$272.21	17.50	\$235.03		\$6,174.92	
0710-054-1501-5 R4	FREEMAN, JANICE & GEORGE 3323 IVY ST MADISON WI	3327 Ivy St	100	25.00	\$1,153.75	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$1,153.75
0710-051-1315-6 R4	KUBALA, TIM & DEVONY SMITH 3330 IVY ST MADISON WI	3334 Ivy St	75	18.00	\$830.70	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$830.70
TOTALS:				819.60	570.60	\$26,333.19	199.30	\$165.42	26.10	\$63.68	159.10	\$388.20	218.00	\$634.38	542.80	\$787.06	7.00	\$1,905.47	165.50	\$2,222.67		\$32,500.07